Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

07/02/25-08/11/25
07/10/25-08/09/25
07/17/25-07/28/25
07/10/25-08/04/25
07/17/25-08/04/25
07/01/25-07/31/25
07/01/25-07/31/25
06/24/25-07/14/25
07/02/25-07/14/25
06/29/25-07/29/25
07/06/25-08/04/25
06/26/25-07/28/25
07/07/25-08/05/25
06/25/25-07/27/25
06/25/25-07/27/25
06/23/25-07/23/25
06/25/25-07/25/25
06/24/25-07/25/25
06/24/25-07/25/25
07/01/25-08/01/25

Period Covered

07/18/25-08/18/25
07/18/25-08/18/25
06/27/25-07/28/25
06/24/25-07/23/25
06/24/25-07/23/25
06/24/25-07/23/25
06/24/25-07/23/25
06/24/25-07/23/25
06/24/25-07/23/25

August 2025
For Location
Mallet
Armory/Street Light
Courthouse
Parking Lot
Parking Lot
Extension/CSCD

Senior Citizens Center

JP4

Mallet

Annex

Jail

Juvenile Probation
Austin St

County Shop
County Barn
Womens Building
Armory/Street Light
Precinct # 4
Precinct # 3
Precinct #2

For Location
Austin St

Juvenile Probation
JP4

Mallet

Jail
Extension/CSCD
Courthouse

Senior Citizens Center

County Barn

Usage
1066 kWh
68 kWh
16320 kWh
538 kWh
73 kWh
6741 kWh
14935 kWh
77kWh
48741 kWh
12758 kWh
33168 kWh
1764 kWh
365 kWh

1 kWh

449 kWh

3 kWh

0 kWh

372 kWh
1736 kWh
258 kWh

Usage
2 CCF
0 CCF
0 CCF
103 CCF
215 CCF
0 CCF
8 CCF
149 CCF
0 CCF

Total

R 72 R Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vo SV Vo R Vo SR Va8

152.49
16.47
2,390.22
86.06
27.50
985.76
1,701.13
32.30
9,906.43
1,210.76
2,791.21
245.26
72.73
20.16
77.31
19.82
19.46
81.83
747.70
84.80

45.73
40.42
42.83
132.09
231.77
40.42
47.55
173.04
40.42



Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

07/03/25-08/02/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
07/14/25-07/15/25
06/26/25-07/31/25

Period Covered

05/16/25-06/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
06/15/25-07/15/25
07/14/25-07/15/25
06/26/25-07/31/25

August 2025

For Location

Mallet

Only

Annex

Senior Citizens Center
Ext/CSCD

Barn

Juvenile Probation
Election Office

Precinct #2

For Location Usage
Mallet 112,000
Annex 8
Courthouse 1,556
Courthouse Lawn 293
Senior Citizen Center 17
Ext/CSCD 26
Barn 1
Juvenile Probation 0
Election Office 0
Precinct #2 4,276

Total

R0 N Vo S Vo TR Vo RV BV S Vo R V2 i V3

Total

B2 Vo I Vo TR Vo BV SRV R "2 0 Vo 8 Vo TR V)

585.00
260.00
65.00
195.00
195.00
130.00
65.00
0.98
76.80

459.99
27.79
85.69

748.45
81.83
54.81
20.33
16.60
16.60
30.05



